
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. ln case amount to be cred I does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 docum pplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills. test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

?

Date Prepared by Serial no. 792
Supplier name HO inward no

Firm/Company Project HO received date

PO/WO date POIWO No
0

Scan ID.

Sl no Bi no. Bill dare Billamount Original attached

\ ls o
es oNo

DYes o No

-l trYes D No
.1

oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
s53 D+*3

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bil teel report o RMC pour repon bdSo oc rek n taport report

MRN
nos.: *lnJ Y Drr Proofof delivery

matches MRN
es oNo

ts : Transportation chargesAmount B Other Credi

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D(D=A+B-C)-A mount to be credit€d to the supplier:

Amount E - PO / WO value

5 Io

\
Quantiry received as per PO/WO xcess received tr Shon received a part receivedesoE

Close PO / WO es o No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Man
MD Accountant Accounts

Name

Sign

f)ate EDovPP R
Approval limit Upto 0

toS"stt zozz t00k Upro 20k Above 20k

B. 5. Th is repon must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager
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14 R0 Lt-,0 N&H
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3.35t,nX*l-

Manaaer
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] Arnount F Ditt'erence (A - E):

with barcode, original requisition. 3.



Note : Goods once sold wilInol be taken back lt hs amount

bill is not Paid within 15 days intErsst O 36"/" P. a. will

be chargod Hsc eived the goods in good condition

VASANT ENTERPRISES
Dealers in : lron & Steel, M. S. & S. S. Plates, Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam, Rounds, etc.,

Stockisl of : All Kinds of Bolts & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Suppliers
5-5-100, Raniguni, Secunderabad - 500 003. O. S.)

Ph. : 040-66554351 , 66334351 M : 98480 30075 E-mail : mehul.mehtagl @yahoo.in

IL2 -L5 TAX INVOICE >L-
No I oate...{

*Slr^: At@ll (or*on*. ,

csr No..L6.tP.f .r.ry'!..I &36 nlz+

M/s... i>b22-tJ€r.-n 63 0t...d.t1.?-
: e3J Dr....1.8.!.)2-^...

Y Order No.

D.C. No.

Truck No. :

Payment Due on :

D:r R"^4
"r3os u ? 3oq3

S.No PARTICULARS HSN Code Oty. M.T. Per
P

AMOUNT
Rs.
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trLe-rz'.
L^

SDt?l &3(cGSr@ q %
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Bank : CITY UNION BANK

Branch : M.G. Road, Secunderabad'

NC No. : 076120000148567

IFSC :C1UB0000076

l5/ 11+otG. Total1z1M7I6 9FVIAA63oNTSG

Subi€ct to Secunde rabad Jurisdiction
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VASANT ENTERPRISES
Dealers in : lron & Steel, M. S. & S. S. Plates, Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam, Rounds, etc.,

Stockist of : All Kinds ot Bolts & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Supptiers
5-5-100, Raniguni, Secunderabad - 500 003. (T. S.)

Ph. : 040-66554351 , 66334351 M : 98480 30075 E-mail : mehul.mehtagl @yahoo.in

Nots : Goods onco ;d will not bo taksn back ll the arnount ol the E. & O. E

bill is not paid within '15 days intsrest @ 36"/. P a. will

b€ chargod Rsc eived ths goods in Oood condition
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lnlcmnl mcnur no. 901/.15/A

Anncxurc -(
'lix Stccl [)clivcry llcport

('ontplnv

linn:
Projcct:

Illock
Vrlla No.:

Requisition

n0s.:

PO No(s).

MRPI-I-P l'cst rcporl I Nn

NGII
rcccivcd

DCs rcccivcd

Weighnrcnt slips

reccivcd

Total qty as per

PO received

Illoc k-B

20220827003 Close PO

Ycs

Ycs

, 
weight

No D. Actual quanlity

, dclivcrod (li-C)
No E. Diflbrence (D-

A. PO qn{rntlly (in

krs t

B. Cross vchiclc
wcirht
('. Not vchiclc

:l(rS{()

1.1()70

{(r{X}()

1.r 770182 n5 /

Supplier:

De liverv

date

Vasant

Entcrl';i5s5

01.09.2022

Vehicle no.

1 Delivery time I l:00 ard

,At
TS08UF309.} MRN No.

(s Sign ol' Prtlcct

05 0e 22

nlan0lcr
Dalc

No. ol'rods dclivcrctl

20118

ng

lll.l()

(\:e'tt

I 1700

Not
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Sign of Sign of Admin
secunl\

Date 05.09.22

f)etails of TMT steel delivered -

Sl. No ltem Specified weight of40 ti

l. g mm - 
o.ro 

too 
'n 

*"'

,.-*"n- v)
Da e 05.09.t1

Cllculnted wcight ol'
stccl 9ivcrcd

9400 /
7460 /"
6940 ,/

I

3

l0 mm 7.50

10.67

1 8.96

20 mm 29.63

994

b50mm

4 mm

2

6

5

() 25 mm .1016

csn bund

32 nm

Bindrng wrre

Other

66.67

t,

I

Total:

Remarks: Balance guantity to be receivc .

l.r l{00'/

calculatcd. 5. M.ltc a scpaalc rvorl ,br cvcry ltucl lod rclrivrd



Intemal memo no. 903/35/A
Annexure -C

Tor Steel Delivery Report
Companyi

firm:
Project:

Block'
Villa No.:

Requisition

nos.:

[ )c I iven'
date

Srgn of
securih

Test report
received

r

MRPLLP

NGH DCs received

No A. PO quantity (in 46000

. ksst

B, Gross vehicle

. wgight __
C. Net vehic

Yes

Yes

39940

Block-B Weighment slips

received
le

weight
182135 Total qty as per Yes D. A*ual quantity 26590

. PO received delivered I I]-C)
PO No(s) 20220821003 Close PO Yes E. Difference (D-

A,
TSl2UB5ll5 MRN No.

19410

Suppler Vasant

Enterprises

0l .09.2021

Vehicle no

Deliverv timr'

Sign of Admrn

OpenNot n8

l2:00 lnu'ard no il 701

+
05.09.22

Calculated wcight of
steel delivered

Sign of Project

manater
DaleDate ; OS.OI.ZZ Dalc

Details of TMT steel delivered -

Sl. No Item

i
lg

Specitied u,r'ight of40 fl No. ofrods dclvcred

. rod in Kl:s.
'450

750

l2 mm

l6 mm

l0 utnr

l) mm

i2 r*

10.6?

IE.96

t9.63

46.30

66.61

05.$).31

630

304

9I

nl n]

l0 mm?

l
J

5
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7

8

9

I 1950

'aOoo ."
ctoo //

7

22 l5OO /"

Binding wire In bundles

Other

Total

Rcmarks:

26,640

In previous vehicle we have received 23800 kgs. report sent tkough mail . Balance

binding rvire rluantil\ to be recerve .

mlmtliaad ar s(c I Ontml DCs, r.st rcponJ, lr.rghm.nl llips. brlh. pholor..tc..to b. aaach.d to du rcF)n lrd il.d ar srre. .l Rcpon murr h;rrc tt'tak
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ABO|22. 2t4O PM

Fw: Steel

Yahoo Mail - Ft^,: Steel

From

To:

Date:

PA_ashaiya (ashaiya@modiproperties.com)

meghana@modiproperties.com

Tuesday, August 30, ZO22 at 0238 PM GMT+5:30

-- Forwarded Messag6 
-From: minish . <minish@modipropertres.com>

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 30, 2022 at 02:32:59 PM GMT+5:30
Subi6ct: Fw: Steel

Soham Bhai,

Please kindly approve the PO No-20220827003 of M-Codex for Steel of NGH.

Regards,

Minish.

- 
Forwarded Message --

From: mounika <mounika.m@modiproperties.com>
To: Minish . <minish@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 30, 2022 al 02:30:49 PM GMT+s:30
Subjec't: Steel

Dear Minish sir,

Please find the attachment of sleel PO & Requisition for NGH

Regards,

ounika.M
Purchase Offrcer | +91 95021 779331 Mounika.m@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-1871 I & 4, M G Roa4 Sccunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

Vasanth.pdf

332.7 kBE
1t2
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with this. Ask to supply by
tomorrow at any cost
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NGH steel Po you go ahead
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